
19FINANCIALEXPRESS

WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM TUESDAY, JULY 2, 2024

Terms and Conditions of E- Auction:
1. The Auction is conducted as per the further Terms and Conditions of the Bid document and as per the procedure set
out therein. Bidders may visit to the Web Portal: https://www.auctionbazaar.com/ of our e-Auction Service Provider,
M/s. ARCA EMART PRIVATE LIMITED for bidding information & support, the details of the secured asset put up for
e-Auction and the Bid Form which will be submitted online. The interested buyers may go through the auction terms &
conditions and process on the same portal and may contact to Chandrashekhar Kumbhar- 9372704932,Narendra
Datta Salunke- 8097498959, Johnson Basil Fernandes-9372705084Abhijeet Chavan 9372705200,Kiran Bhaskar
Powar-9372705151,details available in the above mentioned Web Portal and may contact their Centralised Help Desk:
+ 91 83709 69696, E-mail ID: contact@auctionbazaar.com

Sd/-
Authorized Officer

Phoenix ARC Private Limited
Place: Maharashtra
Date:02-07-2024

Borrower(s) /
Guarantor(s) / Loan

Account

Demand Notice
Date and Amount

Description of the
Immovable property

Reserve Price,
EMD & Last Date of
Submission of EMD

Date and
time of
E-Auction

LAN: LXVAS00316-
170026630
Branch: VASAI
Borrower: TANAJI
KISAN BOBADE
Co-Borrower:
ANURADHA TANAJI
BOBADE

12-09-2018
For Rs:2276864/-

(Rupees
TwentyTwo Lakh
SeventySix

Thousand Eight
Hundred Sixty
Four Only)

Flat No. 301, 3rd Floor,
C-Wing, Nilesh Residency,
Chinchpada, Jai Bhawani
Nagar, Sr No.20/2 , 25/6
,Nr.chinchpada Water Tank,
Taluka - Ambernath, Kalyan
East, Dist. Thane Nr.
Chinchpada Water Tank
421301 Thane Maharashtra

Reserve Price:
Rs.5600000/- (Fifty
Six Lakh Only)

Date:
06-08-2024
11:00 Am
to 05:00
Pm (with
unlimited
extensions
of 5 minute
each)

EMD: Rs. 560000/-
(Five Lakh Sixty
Thousand Only)
Last date of EMD
Deposit:05-08-2024

LAN: LXVAS00116-
170047585
Branch: VASAI
Borrower: VIJAY
LAXMAN JADHAV
Co-Borrower:
PANKAJ JADHAV

12-09-2018
For Rs: 2253925/-

(Rupees
TwentyTwo

Lakh FiftyThree
Thousand

Nine Hundred
TwentyFive Only)

Flat No.102,1st Floor,
B Wing, Sai Srushti,
Chinchpada-Nandivali Road,
Kalyan (E), Tal-Ambarnath,
Dist - Thane - 400601
Thane Maharashtra

Reserve Price:
Rs.5400000/-(Fifty
Four Lakh Only)

Date:
06-08-2024
11:00 Am
to 05:00
Pm (with
unlimited
extensions
of 5 minute
each)

EMD: Rs. 540000/-
(Five Lakh Forty
Thousand Only)
Last date of EMD
Deposit:05-08-2024

LAN: LXVAS00317-
180056838
Branch: VASAI
Borrower:
SUMITKUMAR
NAGENDERA DUBEY
Co-Borrower: Nirmal
Nagendra Dube

22-11-2018
For Rs:
1729037/-
(Rupees

Seventeen Lac
Twenty Nine

Thousand Thirty
Seven Only

Flat No.002 B Wing Ground
Floor S.no.20 H.no.8 Sai
Srushti Apartment,570 Sq
Feet, Chinchpada Kalyan
Ambernath,421306,Thane
Maharashtra

Reserve Price:
Rs.4100000/-(Forty
One Lakh Only)

Date:
06-08-2024
11:00 Am
to 05:00
Pm (with
unlimited
extensions
of 5 minute
each)

EMD: Rs. 410000/-
(Four Lakh Ten
Thousand Only)
Last date of EMD
Deposit:05-08-2024

LAN: LXVAS00117-
180066165
Branch: VASAI
Borrower:
RAJENDRA
BHIMRAO BAHIRE
Co-Borrower: ANITA
RAJENDRA BAHIRE

12-09-2018
For Rs: 1707984/-

(Rupees
Seventeen Lakh
Seven Thousand
Nine Hundred

EightyFour Only)

Flat No.203, 2nd Floor, Sai
Neel Apartment, Plot No 109,
Shastri Nagar, S.no.145/2(Pt),
Near Pump Of House Bhatsa
River, Village Vasind(E),
Shahapur,Thane-421601 ,
Shahapur , Maharashtra

Reserve Price:
Rs.4100000/-(Forty
One Lakh Only)

Date:
06-08-2024
11:00 Am
to 05:00
Pm (with
unlimited
extensions
of 5 minute
each)

EMD: Rs. 410000/-
(Four Lakh Ten
Thousand Only)
Last date of EMD
Deposit:05-08-2024

LAN: LXPAN00116-
170028262
Branch: PANVEL
Borrower:
DNYANESHWAR
HARICHANDRA
GHOLAP
Co-Borrower: Vedika
Dnyaneshwar Gholap

12-09-2018
For Rs: 1653227/-
(Rupees Sixteen
Lakh FiftyThree
Thousand

Two Hundred
TwentySeven

Only)

Flat No 005, Ground Floor,
B Wing, Laxmi Waman Appt,
S.no.196/9, Paiki At Kasheli,
Tal- Bhiwandi, Dist. Thane
Nr. Kasheli Toll Naka,
Thane -421303 Maharashtra

Reserve Price:
Rs.4000000/-

(Forty Lakh Only)

Date:
06-08-2024
11:00 Am
to 05:00
Pm (with
unlimited
extensions
of 5 minute
each)

EMD: Rs. 400000/-
(Four Lakh Only)
Last date of EMD
Deposit:05-08-2024

LAN: LXVAS00116-
170045673
Branch: VASAI
Borrower: SHRIKANT
SALVE
Co-Borrower: NILAM
SHRIKANT SALVE

25-09-2018
For Rs: 1645826/-
(Rupees Sixteen
Lakh Fourty
Five Thousand
Eight Hundred
TwentySix Only)

Flat No 305,3rd Floor,B
Wing,Nilesh Residency,
C h i n c h p a d a , K a l y a n
East,District-Thane -
421306 K Maharashtra

Reserve Price:
Rs.4000000/-(Forty
Lakh Only)

Date:
06-08-2024
11:00 Am
to 05:00
Pm (with
unlimited
extensions
of 5 minute
each)

EMD: Rs. 400000/-
(Four Lakh Only)
Last date of EMD
Deposit:05-08-2024

LAN: LXVIR00115-
160021215
Branch: VIRAR
Borrower:
RAMKRISHNA
JAGANATH
KASHYAP
Co-Borrower:
MANJU KASHYAP

15-12-2020
For Rs:
2135803/-

(Rupees Twenty
One Lac Thirty
Five Thousand
Eight Hundred
Three Only)

Flat No - B/304, 3rd Floor, Sai
Nitya Apartment, Laxmiben
Chheda Marg, Nallasopara, S
No. - 32, Plot No. - 2, Thane,
Maharashtra - 401203

Reserve Price:
Rs.3900000/-(Thirty
Nine Lakh Only)

Date:
06-08-2024
11:00 Am
to 05:00
Pm (with
unlimited
extensions
of 5 minute
each)

EMD: Rs. 390000/-
(Three Lakh Ninety
Thousand Only)
Last date of EMD
Deposit:05-08-2024

LAN: LXPAN00116-\
170048463
Branch: PANVEL
Borrower: Dolly
Akhilesh Kumar Jha
Co-Borrower:
AKHILESH KUMAR
ASHOK JHA

01-02-2024
For Rs: 3388750/-
(Rupees Thirty
Three Lac Eighty
Eight Thousand
Seven Hundred
Fifty Only)

Flat No.24, 2nd Floor, D
Wing, Pragati Nagar, Gat
No. 181/1, Mouje- Kudus,
Taluka-Wada, Dist-Palghar,
Maharashtra 421312

Reserve Price:
Rs.3600000/-(Thirty
Six Lakh Only)

Date:
06-08-2024
11:00 Am
to 05:00
Pm (with
unlimited
extensions
of 5 minute
each)

EMD: Rs. 360000/-
(Three Lakh Sixty
Thousand Only)
Last date of EMD
Deposit:05-08-2024

LAN: LXPAL00316-
170036696
Branch: PALGHAR
Borrower: ATMARAM
RAJENDAR SINGH
Co-Borrower: -
Guarantor : BEENA
MAHENDRAKUMAR
SINGH

28-05-2018
For Rs:

1466837.60/-
(Rupees

FourteenLac Sixty
Six Thousand Eight
Hundred Thirty
Seven and Sixty

Paise)

Flat No 105 , 1st Floor , Shiv
Aradhana Chandrapada
Gaothan House No 250
Village Naigaon East Dist
Thane 401208 Thane
Maharashtra

Reserve Price:
Rs.3400000/-(Thirty
Four Lakh Only)

Date:
06-08-2024
11:00 Am
to 05:00
Pm (with
unlimited
extensions
of 5 minute
each)

EMD: Rs. 340000/-
(Three Lakh Forty
Thousand Only)
Last date of EMD
Deposit:05-08-2024

LAN: LXKAL00316-
170047795
Branch: KALYAN
Borrower: ANIKET
PRABHAKAR NAIK
Co-Borrower:
AASAWARI ANIKET
NAIK

24-05-2019
For Rs:
1592331/-

(Rupees Fifteen
Lac Ninety Two
Thousand Three
Hundred Thirty
One Only)

Plot No.16,Phase
No.05,Village Kalamgaon
Bella Vista,Mouje
Kalamgaon,Atgaon Tal
Shahapu r,D i s t - T hane ,
Maharashtra - 421506

Reserve Price:
Rs.3400000/-(Thirty
Four Lakh Only)

Date:
06-08-2024
11:00 Am
to 05:00
Pm (with
unlimited
extensions
of 5 minute
each)

EMD: Rs. 340000/-
(Three Lakh Forty
Thousand Only)
Last date of EMD
Deposit:05-08-2024

LAN: LXVAS00116-
170047591
Branch: VASAI
Borrower: BHARAT
LAXMAN GAIKWAD
Co-Borrower:
VAISHALI BHARAT
GAIKWAD

12-09-2018
For Rs: 1320177/-
(Rupees Thirteen
Lakh Twenty
Thousand

One Hundred
SeventySeven

Only)

Flat No.107, 1st Floor,
C-Wing, Nilesh Residency-
Ii, Near Grampanchayat
Chinchpada, S No. 10/8,
Chinchpada, Klayan East,
Ambernath, Thane 400601
Thane Thane Maharashtra

Reserve Price:
Rs.3200000/-(Thirty
Two Lakh Only)

Date:
06-08-2024
11:00 Am
to 05:00
Pm (with
unlimited
extensions
of 5 minute
each)

EMD: Rs. 320000/-
(Three Lakh Twenty
Thousand Only)
Last date of EMD
Deposit:05-08-2024

LAN: LXVAS00316-
170041547
Branch: VASAI
Borrower:
VISHWANATH
VITTHAL PATIL
Co-Borrower:
DEEPALI
VISHWANATH PATIL

28-01-2019
For Rs: 1377680/-
(Rupees Thirteen
Lac Seventy

Seven Thousand
Six Hundred
Eighty Only)

Flat No-106, 1st Floor B
Wing Nilesh Residency,Jay
Bhawani Nagar,Chinchpada
Village, Kalyan East Dist.
Thane 400601 Maharashtra

Reserve Price:
Rs.3200000/-(Thirty
Two Lakh Only)

Date:
06-08-2024
11:00 Am
to 05:00
Pm (with
unlimited
extensions
of 5 minute
each)

EMD: Rs. 320000/-
(Three Lakh Twenty
Thousand Only)
Last date of EMD
Deposit:05-08-2024

LAN: LXPAN00116-
170024409
Branch: PANVEL
Borrower:
RAJENDRAKUMAR
MOTI NISHAD
Co-Borrower:
KISMATI RAJENDRA
KUMAR NISHAD

28-05-2018
For Rs:

1168142.61/-
(Rupees Eleven
Lac Sixty Eight
Thousand One
Hundred Forty
Two and Sixty

Paise)

Falt No.303, 3rd Flr, A-Wing,
Kailash Complex, Village
Purna, S.no.138/2,3,4,5,7,
144/5, 8,139/3, Tal.
Bhiwandi, Dist. Thane Nr.
Purna Bus Stop, Nr. Ostwal
Compound 421302 Bhiwandi
Thane Maharashtra

Reserve Price:
Rs.3000000/-

(Thirty Lakh Only)

Date:
06-08-2024
11:00 Am
to 05:00
Pm (with
unlimited
extensions
of 5 minute
each)

EMD: Rs. 300000/-
(Three Lakh Only)
Last date of EMD
Deposit:05-08-2024

LAN: LXVAS00315-1
60021129
Branch: VASAI
Borrower: SACHIN
DINKAR PAWAR
Co-Borrower:
SAVITRI DINKAR
PAWAR

15-12-2018
For Rs: 1211977/-
(Rupees Twelve
Lac Eleven

Thousand Nine
Hundred Seventy
Seven Only)

Sadashiv Shrushti Biolding
No 2, Flat 103 1st Floor
Adivali Dhokali Thane S.no
18 H.no 4b Nr Kaka Ka
Dhaba S No 18 H No 4b
421501 Thane Maharashtra

Reserve Price:
Rs.2900000/-(Twenty
Nine Lakh Only)

Date:
06-08-2024
11:00 Am
to 05:00
Pm (with
unlimited
extensions
of 5 minute
each)

EMD: Rs. 290000/-
(Two Lakh Ninety
Thousand Only)
Last date of EMD
Deposit:05-08-2024

LAN: LXVAS00116-
170047587
Branch: VASAI
Borrower: KHANDU
MASU SALVE
Co-Borrower: ASHA
KHANDU SALVE

20-11-2018
For Rs: 1189355/-
(Rupees Eleven
Lac Eighty Nine
Thousand Three
Hundred Fifty
Five Only)

Flat No 101 1st Floor C
Wing S. No. 10/8 Nilesh
Residency 2 Chichpada
Kalyan E Tal Ambernath Dist
Thane 421306 Kalyan Thane
Maharashtra

Reserve Price:
Rs.2800000/-(Twenty
Eight Lakh Only)

Date:
06-08-2024
11:00 Am
to 05:00
Pm (with
unlimited
extensions
of 5 minute
each)

EMD: Rs. 280000/-
(Two Lakh Eighty
Thousand Only)
Last date of EMD
Deposit:05-08-2024

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR E-AUCTION CUM SALE
E-Auction Sale Notice of 30 Days for Sale of Immovable Asset(s) under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of
Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with provision to rule 8 and 9 of the Security
Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and to the borrowers/guarantors/mortgagors in particular, that the under
mentioned property mortgaged to Phoenix ARC Private Limited pursuant to assignment of debt byMotilal Oswal Home
Finance Limited (Earlier Known as Aspire Home Finance Corporation limited -Assignor) will be sold
on “As is where is”, “As is what is”, and “Whatever there is”, by way of “online e-auction” for recovery of dues and further
interest, charges and costs etc. as detailed below in terms of the provisions of SARFAESI Act read with Rules 8 & 9 of
Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002) through website : www.phoenixarc.co.in/ as per the details given below

Phoenix ARC Private Limited
Regd. Office:3rd Floor, Wallace Tower 139-140/B/1, Crossing of Sahar Road and Western Express Highway Vile

Parle (East) Mumbai-400 057 Tel: 022- 6849 2450, Fax : 022- 6741 2313
CIN: U67190MH2007PTC168303 Email: info@phoenixarc.co.in, Website: www.phoenixarc.co.in.

Borrower(s) /
Guarantor(s) / Loan

Account

Demand Notice
Date and Amount

Description of the
Immovable property

Reserve Price,
EMD & Last Date of
Submission of EMD

Date and
time of
E-Auction

LAN: LXVAS00116-
170042402
Branch: VASAI
Borrower: BHAVESH
VIJAY PATEL
Co-Borrower: -
Guarantor : Sanjay
Kumar Birbal Singh

31-10-2017
For Rs: 1106788/-

(Rupees
Eleven Lac Six
Thousand Seven
Hundred Eighty
Eight Only)

Flat No. B/304 , 3rd Floor,
Ideal City, Bldg No. 01,
Type A, A1, Umroli (E) Dist.
Palghar S No 198 Of Village
Umroli 401202 Vasai Thane
Maharashtra India

Reserve Price:
Rs.2600000/-(Twenty
Six Lakh Only)

Date:
06-08-2024
11:00 Am
to 05:00
Pm (with
unlimited
extensions
of 5 minute
each)

EMD: Rs. 260000/-
(Two Lakh Sixty
Thousand Only)
Last date of EMD
Deposit:05-08-2024

LAN: LXASA00116-
170025620
Branch: ASANGAON
Borrower: JITESH
BABAN KAMBLE
Co-Borrower:
JYOTSNA JITESH
KAMBLE

20-04-2021
For Rs: 265510/-
(Rupees Two
Lac Sixty Five
Thousand Five
Hundred Ten

Only)

FLAT NO - 203, 2ND
FLOOR, LAXMI NIWAS,
NEAR VANGANI RAILWAY
STATION, NEAR BANK
OF BARODA, VANGANI,
DISTRICT - THANE,
MAHARASHTRA - 421503

Reserve Price:
Rs.2400000/-(Twenty
Four Lakh Only)

Date:
06-08-2024
11:00 Am
to 05:00
Pm (with
unlimited
extensions
of 5 minute
each)

EMD: Rs. 240000/-
(Two Lakh Forty
Thousand Only)
Last date of EMD
Deposit:05-08-2024

LAN: LXTIT00116-
170033717
Branch: TITWALA
Borrower: Ashraf
Mohammed Ali
Sarang
Co-Borrower:
Tabassum Ashraf
Sarang

19-12-2019
For Rs: 1727484/-

(Rupees
Seventeen Lac
Twenty Seven
Thousand Four
Hundred Eighty
Four Only)

Flat No.301, 3rd Floor,
Swaraj Gold, Ekata Nagar,
Near Shankeshwar Nagar,
Phase 2, Bhopar Pada,
Nandivali, Kalyan, Thane,
Maharashtra - 421306

Reserve Price:
Rs.2200000/-(Twenty
Two Lakh Only)

Date:
06-08-2024
11:00 Am
to 05:00
Pm (with
unlimited
extensions
of 5 minute
each)

EMD: Rs. 220000/-
(Two Lakh Twenty
Thousand Only)

Last date of EMD
Deposit:05-08-2024

LAN: LXVAS00116-1
70046978
Branch: VASAI
Borrower: BALU
BHIKA SALVE
Co-Borrower:
NIVRUTI SALVE
Guarantor : NARESH
BANDAPPA LOTE

12-09-2018
For Rs: 896430/-
(Rupees Eight
Lakh NinetySix
Thousand Four
Hundred Thirty

Only)

Flat No-304, 3rd Floor, C
Wing, Nilesh Residency-
II, S No. 10/8, Near
Grampanchayat Chinchpada,
Chinchpada Kalyan (E)
Taluka - Ambernath, Dist-
Thane 421306 Kalyan Thane
Maharashtra

Reserve Price:
Rs.2200000/-(Twenty
Two Lakh Only)

Date:
06-08-2024
11:00 Am
to 05:00
Pm (with
unlimited
extensions
of 5 minute
each)

EMD: Rs. 220000/-
(Two Lakh Twenty
Thousand Only)
Last date of EMD
Deposit:05-08-2024

LAN: LXPAN00115-
160019380
Branch: PANVEL
Borrower:
TARACHAND
EKNATH SONAWANE
Co-Borrower: SATISH
EKNATH SONAWANE

27-04-2019
For Rs:

981307.40-
(Rupees Nine
Lac Eighty One
Thousand Three
Hundred Seven
and Forty Paise)

Flat No.204 2nd Floor Dishan
Complex A Wing S.No.66/7a
Gundavali, Nr.Shri Ganesh
Complex, 421302 Bhiwandi
Thane Maharashtra

Reserve Price:
Rs.2000000/-(Twenty

Lakh Only)

Date:
06-08-2024
11:00 Am
to 05:00
Pm (with
unlimited
extensions
of 5 minute
each)

EMD: Rs. 200000/-
(Two Lakh Only)
Last date of EMD
Deposit:05-08-2024

LAN: LXPEN00116-
170038752
Branch: PEN
Borrower: SANJIB
LAKHIKANT DEY
Co-Borrower: Saurab
Lakhikant Dey

15-12-2020
For Rs: 1166182/-
(Rupees Eleven
Lac Sixty Six
Thousand One
Hundred Eighty

Two Only

Flat No - 003, Mezznine,
Floor Sai Regency Complex,
S.no - 11/37, Mouje Adivali
Dhokli, Kalyan E, Ambernath,
Thane, Maharashtra- 421501

Reserve Price:
Rs.2000000/-(Twenty

Lakh Only)

Date:
06-08-2024
11:00 Am
to 05:00
Pm (with
unlimited
extensions
of 5 minute
each)

EMD: Rs. 200000/-
(Two Lakh Only)
Last date of EMD
Deposit:05-08-2024

LAN: LXNAI01416-
170038146
Branch: NAIGAON
Borrower: BHARATI
VIJAY MHATRE
Co-Borrower: VIJAY
MOTIRAM MHATRE

08-02-2018
For Rs: 823068/-
(Rupees Eight

Lac Twenty Three
Thousand Sixty
Eight Only)

FlatNo.003,Ground Floor,
Shiv Aradhana Apt.
Chandrapada ,Naigaon East
Dist.Palghar. Chandrapada
,Naigaon East 401208 Thane
Naigaon (E)Maharashtra

Reserve Price:
Rs.1900000/(Nineteen

Lakh Only)

Date:
06-08-2024
11:00 Am
to 05:00
Pm (with
unlimited
extensions
of 5 minute
each)

EMD: Rs. 190000/-
(One Lakh Ninety
Thousand Only)
Last date of EMD
Deposit:05-08-2024

LAN: LXVAS00116-1
70046982
Branch: VASAI
Borrower: HITESH
MISHRA
Co-Borrower:
SHARDA HITESH
MISHRA

22-11-2018
For Rs: 700725/-
(Rupees Seven
Lac Seven

Hundred Twenty
Five Only)

Flat No 305 Third Floor C
Wing Nilesh Residency
Chinchpada S.No.20 H.No.8,
Kalyan(E) Tal- Ambarnath
Dist-Thane Pin:421306
Maharashtra

Reserve Price:
Rs.1700000/-

(Seventeen Lakh
Only)

Date:
06-08-2024
11:00 Am
to 05:00
Pm (with
unlimited
extensions
of 5 minute
each)

EMD: Rs. 170000/-
(One Lakh Seventy
Thousand Only)
Last date of EMD
Deposit:05-08-2024

LAN: LXNAI01216-
170038133
Branch: NAIGAON
Borrower: DIVYA
HARISH SONI
Co-Borrower:
HARISHBHAI
MOHANLAL SONI

28-05-2018
For Rs:
676418/-

(Rupees Six
Lac Seventy
Six Thousand
Four Hundred
Eighteen Only)

Flat No6 Ground Floor Sr
No.gaothan Houseno 250,
SurveyNo1HissNo1/A Shiv
Aradhana Apt Chandrapada
Naigaon (E),Dist-Palghar
Near Chandika Mata Mandir
401208 Thane Maharashtra

Reserve Price:
Rs.1600000/-

(Sixteen Lakh Only)

Date:
06-08-2024
11:00 Am
to 05:00
Pm (with
unlimited
extensions
of 5 minute
each)

EMD: Rs. 160000/-
(One Lakh Sixty
Thousand Only)
Last date of EMD
Deposit:05-08-2024

LAN: LXKAL00316-
170049409
Branch: KALYAN
Borrower:
GAJENDRA
SHESHRAO JIGE
Co-Borrower:
RANJANA
GAJENDRA JIGE

23-12-2017
For Rs: 628160/-
(Rupees Six Lac
Twenty Eight
Thousand One
Hundred Sixty

Only)

Flat No-206, 2nd Flr, S. No-
39, H No-6b Vedant Arcade
Village Golavali, Tal- Kalyan,
Dombivali. 421201 Thane
Maharashtra India

Reserve Price:
Rs.1600000/-(Sixteen

Lakh Only)

Date:
06-08-2024
11:00 Am
to 05:00
Pm (with
unlimited
extensions
of 5 minute
each)

EMD: Rs. 160000/-
(One Lakh Sixty
Thousand Only)
Last date of EMD
Deposit:05-08-2024

LAN: LXAMB00116-
170029372
Branch:
AMBERNATH
Borrower: PRAVIN
ATMARAM CHAVAN
Co-Borrower:
SANKALPEE PRAVIN
CHAVAN

24-06-2019
For Rs: 1299317/-
(Rupees Twelve
Lac Ninety

Nine Thousand
Three Hundred
Seventeen Only)

Flat No 401, 4th Floor, A
Wing, Bldg No-D, S No 26, H
No 7/5, Dwarli Village, Bhal
Taluka, Ambernath, Thane,
Maharashtra - 421503

Reserve Price:
Rs.1500000/-(Fifteen

Lakh Only)

Date:
06-08-2024
11:00 Am
to 05:00
Pm (with
unlimited
extensions
of 5 minute
each)

EMD: Rs. 150000/-
(One Lakh Fifty
Thousand Only)
Last date of EMD
Deposit:05-08-2024

LAN: LXBOI00316-
170046841
Branch: BOISAR
Borrower: SURAJ
PRAKASH PATIL
Co-Borrower:
PRATIBHA
PRAKASH PATIL

18-01-2018
For Rs: 967980/-
(Rupees Nine
Lac Sixty Seven
Thousand Nine
Hundred Eighty

Only)

Flat No 306 ,3rd Floor Gat
No /368 Plot No 07,Sai Disha
Apt,Nr Patel Rice Mill Kudus,
Tal- Wada , 421312 Thane
Maharashtra India

Reserve Price:
Rs.1500000/-

(Fifteen Lakh Only)

Date:
06-08-2024
11:00 Am
to 05:00
Pm (with
unlimited
extensions
of 5 minute
each)

EMD: Rs. 150000/-
(One Lakh Fifty
Thousand Only)
Last date of EMD
Deposit:05-08-2024

LAN: LXPAL00216-
170037409
Branch: PALGHAR
Borrower: ANUP
KUMAR ASHOK
SINGH
Co-Borrower: Kriti
Kumari Krishnadev
Bhagat

28-05-2018
For Rs: 622876/-
(Rupees Six

Lac Twenty Two
Thousand Eight
Hundred Seventy

Six Only)

Flat No A/105 , 1st Floor
, Bldg. No A Survey No
195/1/2 Riya Residency,
Paigaon, Bhiwandi Dist
Thane 421302 Thane
Maharashtra

Reserve Price:
Rs.1400000/-

(Fourteen Lakh Only)

Date:
06-08-2024
11:00 Am
to 05:00
Pm (with
unlimited
extensions
of 5 minute
each)

EMD: Rs. 140000/-
(One Lakh Forty
Thousand Only)
Last date of EMD
Deposit:05-08-2024

LAN: LXKAR00317-
180053238
Branch: KARJAT
Borrower: VILAS
GANDHI VARMA
Co-Borrower:
RUPALI VILAS
VARMA

02-04-2020
For Rs: 777744/-
(Rupees Seven
Lac Seventy

Seven Thousand
Seven Hundred
Forty Four Only)

Flat No 04, Ground Floor,
Building No - D, Nayak
Apartment, Ghar No 820,
Mouje Angaon, Bhiwandi,
Thane, Maharashtra -
401204

Reserve Price:
Rs.1400000/-(Fourteen

Lakh Only)

Date:
06-08-2024
11:00 Am
to 05:00
Pm (with
unlimited
extensions
of 5 minute
each)

EMD: Rs. 140000/-
(One Lakh Forty
Thousand Only)
Last date of EMD
Deposit:05-08-2024

LAN: LXVIR00316-
170025051
Branch: VIRAR
Borrower:
MANOHAR
SOMNATH RATHOD
Co-Borrower: BABY
MANOHAR RATHOD

20-04-2021
For Rs: 366143/-
(Rupees Three
Lac Sixty Six
Thousand One
Hundred Forty
Three Only)

Flat No-201,2nd Floor, Building
No- 4, Sai Jeev Dhara, Survey
No.-80, Hissa No- 2/1 And
Survey No 80, Hissa No-5/1,
Opposite Padmini Complex,
Village Purna, Taiuka -
Bhiwandi, District-Thane,Thane,
Maharashtra - 421302

Reserve Price:
Rs.600000/-

(Six Lakh Only)

Date:
06-08-2024
11:00 Am
to 05:00
Pm (with
unlimited
extensions
of 5 minute
each)

EMD: Rs. 60000/-
(Sixty Thousand Only)
Last date of EMD
Deposit:05-08-2024

LAN: LXPAN00315-
160021019
Branch: PANVEL
Borrower: Bhagwan
Khandu Adhikari
Co-Borrower:
Chhaya Bhagwan
Adhikari

15-06-2017
For Rs: 1106607/-

(Rupees
Eleven Lac Six
Thousand Six
Hundred Seven

Only)

Flat No. 202, 2nd Floor,
D- Wing, Sai Plaza S.no.
5/1, Ghar No.587, Mouje-
Gotheghar Tal-Shahapur, Dist-
Thane B/H Abhijeet Hotel
Thane Maharashtra 421601

Reserve Price:
Rs.200000/-(Two
Lakh Only)

Date:
06-08-2024
11:00 Am
to 05:00
Pm (with
unlimited
extensions
of 5 minute
each)

EMD: Rs. 20000/-
(Twenty Thousand

Only)
Last date of EMD
Deposit:05-08-2024

VEDANTA LIMITED
CIN: L13209MH1965PLC291394

Regd. Office: 1st Floor, ‘C’ Wing, Unit 103, Corporate Avenue, Atul Projects, Chakala, Andheri (East), Mumbai – 400 093
Phone No.: +91-22 6643 4500; Fax: +91-22 6643 4530

Website: www.vedantalimited.com; Email ID: comp.sect@vedanta.co.in

NOTICE
NOTICE is hereby given that the following Share Certificates of face value Re. 1/- of the Company as per details given hereunder
have been reported LOST/MISPLACED and if NO OBJECTION is received within 15 days from the date of publication of this Notice,
we shall consider issuance of Duplicate Share Certificates thereof:

S.
No. Name of Shareholder(s) Folio No. Shares

Distinctive Nos.
Certificate No.

From To
1 Mr. Jitendra Vadilal Modi SGL109566 200 863631924 863632123 827724

2 Miss. Mary Fernandes M001257 1,000
391659931 391660430

819641
785280131 785280630

3 Dhirenkumar Jagjivan Ruparel SGL104376 140 863504636 863504775 827337

For Vedanta Limited
Place: New Delhi Prerna Halwasiya
Date: July 02, 2024 Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Notice is hereby given that the share certificate no(s) 62216735
for 250 Shares bearing distinctive no(s) 2185796189 to
2185796438, under Folio No. 030471717, and Face Value of
Rs. 10/- each, standing in the name(s) of KHEM CHAND, in the
books of M/s RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED has/have
been lost/misplaced/destroyed the advertiser has/have applied to the
company for issue of duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu thereof. Any
person(s) who has/have claim(s) on the said shares should lodge such
claim(s) with the company’s registrars and transfer agents viz KFin
Technologies Limited, Selenium Tower B, Plot No: 31-32 Gachibowli,
Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad - 500032 within 15 days
from the date of this notice failing which the company will proceed to
issue duplicate share certificate(s) in respect of the said shares.
Date: 01-07-2024 Name(s) of the Survivor(s)
Place: Delhi KANWAL NAIN ARORA

NOTICE

Sanjeet Communication
Fort.
Phone : 40024682/ 40792205.

S. Arts Advtg.
Masjid
Phone: 23415111

Taj Publicity Services,
Byculla (W),
Phone : 2305 4894.
Mobile : 9892011371.

Yugarambha Advertising,
Girgaon,
Phone : 2386 8065.
Mobile : 9869074144.

Aaryan Publicity
Dadar (E),
Phone: 022-65881876
Mobile: 9320111876

B. Y. Padhye Publicity Services,
Dadar (W),
Phone : 2422 9241/
2422 0445.

DATEY Advertising,
Datey Bhavan, Dadar (W)
Mobole : 8452846979/ 9930949817

Hook Advertainment
Dadar
Mobile : 8691800888

Central Advertising Agency,
Mahim (W),
Phone : 24468656 / 24465555

Charudatta Advertising,
Mahim (W),
Phone : 24221461

Jay Publicity,
Dadar (E),
Phone : 24124640

Pallavi Advtg.
Dadar (W),
Mobile: 9869109765

Shree Swami Samarth Advertising,
Dadar (W),
Phone : 24440631
Mobile : 9869131962

Stylus Arts,
Dadar (W),
Phone : 24304897

Time Advertising,
Matunga (W),
Phone : 2446 6191

Vijaya Agencies,
Dadar (W),
Phone : 2422 5672.
Mobile : 9920640689

Media Junction,
Matunga (W),
Phone: 022-66393184/ 022-66332340
Mobile: 9820295353/ 9821656198

Achievers Media
Bandra (W.),
Phone : 22691584

CLASSIFIED CENTRES IN MUMBAI


